2
1.2.1            EATON’S CROUSE-HINDS SERIES PORTFOLIO
PLLE linear LED lighting-harsh & heavy industrial area
Technical data
Ambient temp -40°C ~ 55°C (Normal)
-25°C ~ 55°C (Emergency)
Rated input volt 100~240  VAC; 108~250 VDC
Power factor >0.9

EATON’S CROUSE-HINDS SERIES PORTFOLIO              1.2.2
PLLE linear LED lighting-harsh & heavy industrial area PLLE linear LED lighting-harsh & heavy industrial area
Ordering Information
Product Type
Colour
Temp Terminals
            Throughwiring
     Single-ended        Twin-ended
Cable gland/
Threaded
Threaded
Plug
Entry
Opening Part No.
PLLE-3L
PLLE-2-C2-3L-1/6-220-N
5700K
1x 6/6 l - 2xM20 1 1 CCL1652794
PLLE-2-C2-3L-2/6-220-N 2x 6/6 - l 4xM20 2 2 CCL1652802
PLLE-3L Emergency
PLLE-2-C2-3L-EM1-1/6-220-N
5700K
1x 6/6 l - 2xM20 1 1 CCL1652810
PLLE-2-C2-3L-EM1-2/6-220-N 2x 6/6 - l 4xM20 2 2 CCL1652818
PLLE-4L
PLLE-2-C2-4L-1/6-220-N
5700K
1x 6/6 l - 2xM20 1 1 CCL1652890
PLLE-2-C2-4L-2/6-220-N 2x 6/6 - l 4xM20 2 2 CCL1652898
PLLE-4L Emergency
PLLE-2-C2-4L-EM3-1/6-220-N
5700K
1x 6/6 l - 2xM20 1 1 CCL1652906
PLLE-2-C2-4L-EM3-2/6-220-N 2x 6/6 - l 4xM20 2 2 CCL1652914
PLLE- 5L
PLLE-4-C2-5L-1/6-220-N
5700K
1x 6/6 l - 2xM20 1 1 CCL1652954
PLLE-4-C2-5L-2/6-220-N 2x 6/6 - l 4xM20 2 2 CCL1652962
PLLE- 5L Emergency
PLLE-4-C2-5L-EM1-1/6-220-N
5700K
1x 6/6 l - 2xM20 1 1 CCL1652970
PLLE-4-C2-5L-EM1-2/6-220-N 2x 6/6 - l 4xM20 2 2 CCL1652978
PLLE- 8L
PLLE-4-C2-8L-1/6-220-N
5700K
1x 6/6 l - 2xM20 1 1 CCL1653050
PLLE-4-C2-8L-2/6-220-N 2x 6/6 - l 4xM20 2 2 CCL1653058
PLLE- 8L Emergency
PLLE-4-C2-8L-EM3-1/6-220-N
5700K
1x 6/6 l - 2xM20 1 1 CCL1653066
PLLE-4-C2-8L-EM3-2/6-220-N 2x 6/6 - l 4xM20 2 2 CCL1653074
Ea
to
n'
s C